MS&AD AYT 2016 ~ hll BEAESMEESUEFrUT—VVF PAEBIEVEER ~

H—HRR FBEAYN-

(5 &

GE F)

Pos
GK
GK
DF
DF
DF

*1

*1
*1

NI -3 Ry

BFE
O/{—K~-5RD
JFr—R-ATAY
HAZTIL-H—HDI—
TER TR
NI Rl
ARY-E\OAR
TIRs-H=Z
INZ2T-AtA-)\TA—
H)N\->-5UT7
Bz1T)-7v7—
YT PiRk—5—
5747 Tyl
TR —
Y7497 LX
DFy—R-7—H—
O-Y>-~R94
IRZaTIL-ADZ>
LY—-AT3kL

Maxwell KONADU

(Z=FRED)
Robert DABOU
Richard OFORI
Daniel DARKWAH
Amos FRIMPONG
Bashiru ABDUL
Kadri MOHAMMED
Abdul GANIU
Emmanuel Osei BAFOUR
Sabahn LARYEA
Samuel TETTEH
Gockel AHORTOR
Latif BLESSING
Evans MENSAH
Sadick ADAMS
Richard ARTHUR
Lawson BEKUI
Emmanuel OCRAN
Musah IBRAHIM

OFFICIAL PARTNER

1972.12.04

FFRH
1990.11.10
1993.11.01
1991.10.10
1991.11.18
1992.04.17
1996.03.07
1996.06.12
1994.06.04
1995.12.12
1996.07.28
1996.09.05
1996.12.30
1998.02.09
1990.01.01
1993.09.29
1994.08.12
1996.02.19
1996.11.16

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

KIRIN

aﬁ%\as

Fi &
ASHGOLD FC
WA ALL STARS FC
ADUANA STARS FC
ASANTE KOTOKO FC
DREAMS FC
ASHGOLD FC
WA ALL STARS FC
ASHGOLD FC
HEARTS OF OAK SC
WAFA SC
INTER ALLIES FC
LIBERTY
INTER ALLIES FC
BEREKUM CHELSEA FC
WA ALL STARS FC
DREAMS FC
WA ALL STARS FC
HEARTS OF OAK SC



