## **MS&AD カップ 2016** ~ 九州 熊本震災復興支援チャリティーマッチ がんばるばい熊本 ~ ガーナ代表 来日メンバー

	督】 手】	マクスウェル・コナドゥ	Maxwell KONADU	1972.12.04	
Pos		選手名	(英字表記)	生年月日	所 属
GK		ロバート・ダボウ	Robert DABOU	1990.11.10	ASHGOLD FC
GK		リチャード・オフォリ	Richard OFORI	1993.11.01	WA ALL STARS FC
DF		ダニエル・ダークワー	Daniel DARKWAH	1991.10.10	ADUANA STARS FC
DF		アモス・フリンポン	Amos FRIMPONG	1991.11.18	ASANTE KOTOKO FC
DF		バシル・アブドゥル	Bashiru ABDUL	1992.04.17	DREAMS FC
DF		カドリ・モハンメド	Kadri MOHAMMED	1996.03.07	ASHGOLD FC
DF		アブドゥル・ガニウ	Abdul GANIU	1996.06.12	WA ALL STARS FC
MF		エマニュエル・オセイ・バフォー	Emmanuel Osei BAFOUR	1994.06.04	ASHGOLD FC
MF		サバーン・ラリエア	Sabahn LARYEA	1995.12.12	HEARTS OF OAK SC
MF		サミュエル・テッテー	Samuel TETTEH	1996.07.28	WAFA SC
MF		ゲッケル・アホーター	Gockel AHORTOR	1996.09.05	INTER ALLIES FC
MF		ラティフ・ブレッシング	Latif BLESSING	1996.12.30	LIBERTY
MF	*1	エバンス・メンサー	Evans MENSAH	1998.02.09	INTER ALLIES FC
FW		サディク・アダムス	Sadick ADAMS	1990.01.01	BEREKUM CHELSEA FC
FW		リチャード・アーサー	Richard ARTHUR	1993.09.29	WA ALL STARS FC
FW	*1	ローソン・ベクイ	Lawson BEKUI	1994.08.12	DREAMS FC
FW	*1	エマニュエル・オクラン	Emmanuel OCRAN	1996.02.19	WA ALL STARS FC
FW		ムサー・イブラヒム	Musah IBRAHIM	1996.11.16	HEARTS OF OAK SC

OFFICIAL PARTNER

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER



